
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.599 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $42.00 5

2 22.533 Lewis, Ellie Dually $32.00 4

3 25.602 McKee, Kaden RC $21.00 3

4 26.359 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $11.00 2

5 28.39 Nelson, Emma Maximum Bud $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.243 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

0 20.604 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 22.31 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 25.72 Kraft, Sam Imagien that Smoken Cash $0.00 0

0 54.563 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.363 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $84.00 5

2 20.42 Champeau, John Jasta $63.00 4

3 20.479 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $42.00 0

4 20.599 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $21.00 3

5 20.695 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

6 21.052 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

7 21.667 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 1

2D

1 22.45 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $56.00 5

2 22.496 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $42.00 4

3 23.053 Clarida, Megan Spook $28.00 3

4 23.1 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $14.00 2

5 23.737 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 1

6 24.149 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

7 24.529 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

8 24.788 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

0 19.987 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 20.243 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

0 20.604 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 21.516 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 23.16 Beech, Lindsey Journey $0.00 0

0 24.49 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 29.363 Thompson, Ashley Pie $0.00 0

0 33.691 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 77.56 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0



Open 5D Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.859 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $150.00 5

2 12.917 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $118.00 4

3 12.948 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $97.00 3

4 12.991 Balzer, Adrian Marti $75.00 2

5 13.007 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $54.00 1

6 13.044 Keip, Nora Buddy $43.00 0

7 13.066 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

8 13.133 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

9 13.156 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

10 13.194 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

11 13.228 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

12 13.228 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

13 13.326 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

14 13.328 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

15 13.345 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

2D

1 13.361 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $125.00 5

2 13.4 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $98.00 4

3 13.407 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $80.00 3

4 13.429 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $63.00 2

5 13.438 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $45.00 1

6 13.449 Burandt, Kim Monte $36.00 0

7 13.548 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00 0

8 13.57 Beech, Lindsey Journey $0.00 0

9 13.572 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

10 13.582 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

11 13.606 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

12 13.726 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

13 13.758 McKee, Kaden CeCe $0.00 0

14 13.765 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

15 13.767 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

16 13.778 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

17 13.797 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

18 13.849 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

3D

1 13.865 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $100.00 5

2 13.873 Wortner, Patti Jet $79.00 4

3 13.876 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $64.00 3

4 13.946 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $50.00 2

5 13.974 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $36.00 1

6 13.995 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $29.00 0

7 14.061 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

8 14.063 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

9 14.073 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0



10 14.102 Cable, Victoria Patron $0.00 0

11 14.117 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $0.00 0

12 14.155 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

13 14.172 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

14 14.177 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

15 14.249 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $0.00 0

16 14.289 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

4D

1 14.416 MacNeil, Christine Chick $75.00 5

2 14.461 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $59.00 4

3 14.487 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $48.00 3

4 14.536 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $38.00 0

5 14.555 Montoure, Kaylee Tip O' Freckles $27.00 2

6 14.587 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $21.00 1

7 14.65 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

8 14.68 LePak, Amanda Cleo $0.00 0

9 14.708 Henrichs, Jordan Whisperingfrenchwine $0.00 0

10 14.728 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

11 14.768 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

5D

1 14.886 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $50.00 5

2 14.905 Nelson, Emma Maximum Bud $39.00 4

3 15.002 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $32.00 3

4 15.039 Thompson, Ashley Pie $25.00 2

5 15.116 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $18.00 1

6 15.212 Shannon, Cheyenne Letti $14.00 0

7 15.27 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

8 15.305 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

9 15.385 Rochon, Shaydi Jolene $0.00 0

10 15.47 Gleason, Cheyenne Moe Whiskey Doc $0.00 0

11 15.86 Hart, Amber Vashti $0.00 0

12 16.337 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

13 16.908 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

14 18.161 Bomor, Cody Tessa $0.00 0

15 18.636 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

16 41.998 Nelson, Shanon Captain Jack Sparrow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ashby, Maridy Jazzy $0.00 0

0 1.989 Asdigian, Stevie Moonshine $0.00 0

0 6.84 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

0 12.608 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00 0

0 12.637 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 12.737 Smedberg, Lori Hollywood $0.00 0

0 12.95 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.122 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 13.144 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0



0 13.262 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

0 13.43 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 13.648 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

0 13.779 Campbell, Brian ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 14.002 Bound, Colton MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 14.009 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 14.011 Mittelstaedt, Ashley Chavez $0.00 0

0 14.063 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $0.00 0

0 14.076 Anton, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00 0

0 14.134 King, Lexus Namgis D 89 $0.00 0

0 14.189 McKee, Kaden RC $0.00 0

0 14.243 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 14.284 King, Lexus More Than A Memory $0.00 0

0 14.607 Henrichs, Megan Hussy $0.00 0

0 14.654 Cable, Victoria Cash $0.00 0

0 14.766 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 15.355 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

0 16.71 Kraft, Sam Imagien that Smoken Cash $0.00 0

0 18.082 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00 0

0 18.679 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 19.738 Bergen, Hailey Spirit $0.00 0

0 20.015 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 30.41 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.007 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $69.00 5

2 13.164 Campbell, Brian ASharpMoneyMaker $42.00 4

3 13.228 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $28.00 0

4 13.4 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 3

2D

1 13.582 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $42.00 5

2 13.726 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $25.00 4

3 13.873 Wortner, Patti Jet $17.00 3

3D

1 14.063 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $28.00 0

2 14.172 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $17.00 5

3 14.23 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $11.00 4

4 14.416 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 3

5 15.073 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 2

6 15.307 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

7 15.814 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 1

8 16.655 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.608 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00 0

0 13.144 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 13.262 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

0 14.072 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.243 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 14.539 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

0 27.72 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.692 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $83.00 5

2 12.859 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $62.00 4

3 12.948 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $42.00 3

4 13.066 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $21.00 2

5 13.156 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 1

2D

1 13.228 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $50.00 5

2 13.275 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $37.00 4

3 13.328 Champeau, John Jasta $25.00 3

4 13.382 King, Lexus More Than A Memory $12.00 2

5 13.406 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

6 13.438 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 1

7 13.456 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

3D

1 13.778 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $33.00 5

2 13.851 Loritz, Jolene Cher $25.00 4

3 13.917 Clarida, Megan Spook $17.00 3

4 13.928 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $8.00 2

5 13.981 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

6 14.165 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

7 14.184 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

8 14.462 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

9 14.465 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

10 14.833 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

11 15.039 Thompson, Ashley Pie $0.00 0

12 18.636 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

13 19.962 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Cable, Victoria Patron $0.00 0

0 0 Ashby, Maridy Jazzy $0.00 0

0 13.244 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 14.306 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

0 15.185 King, Lexus Namgis D 89 $0.00 0

0 18.679 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 19.08 Cable, Victoria Cash $0.00 0

0 30.41 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

0 33.612 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.834 Lewis, Ellie Dually $91.00 5

2 13.133 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $55.00 4

3 13.25 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $37.00 3

2D

1 13.361 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $44.00 5

2 13.572 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $33.00 4

3 13.668 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $22.00 3

4 13.767 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $11.00 2

5 13.797 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

3D

1 13.874 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $29.00 5

2 13.955 McKee, Kaden CeCe $22.00 4

3 13.974 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $15.00 3

4 14.121 Nelson, Emma Maximum Bud $7.00 2

5 14.228 McKee, Kaden RC $0.00 0

6 14.467 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 1

7 14.555 Montoure, Kaylee Tip O' Freckles $0.00 0

8 14.832 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

9 14.947 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

10 15.09 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00 0

11 15.403 Burandt, Shayla Bear $0.00 0

12 15.813 Pavlak, Averi Tanner $0.00 0

13 20.448 Doll, Kaylee Lady Grey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.637 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 13.624 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.91 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 14.557 Hoffmann, Brynlea Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

0 14.766 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 15.416 Dyreson, Ava Little Bit $0.00 0

0 16.538 Asdigian, Stevie Leon $0.00 0

0 16.737 Kraft, Sam Imagien that Smoken Cash $0.00 0

0 21.114 Hart, Amber Vashti $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

1D

1 12.692 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $108.00 5

2 12.948 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $90.00 4

3 13.007 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $72.00 3

4 13.012 Smedberg, Lori Hollywood $54.00 2

5 13.066 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $36.00 1

6 13.164 Campbell, Brian ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

2D

1 13.228 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $93.00 5

2 13.275 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $77.00 4

3 13.328 Champeau, John Jasta $62.00 3

4 13.361 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $46.00 0

5 13.4 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $31.00 2

6 13.438 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 1

7 13.449 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

8 13.456 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

9 13.52 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

10 13.538 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00 0

11 13.582 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

3D

1 13.759 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $62.00 5

2 13.767 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $52.00 4

3 13.797 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $41.00 3

4 13.822 Clarida, Megan Spook $31.00 2

5 13.873 Wortner, Patti Jet $21.00 1

6 13.928 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

7 14.063 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

8 14.075 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

9 14.117 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $0.00 0

10 14.172 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

4D

1 14.208 Asdigian, Stevie Moonshine $46.00 5

2 14.23 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $39.00 4

3 14.416 MacNeil, Christine Chick $31.00 3

4 14.465 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $23.00 2

5 14.708 Henrichs, Jordan Whisperingfrenchwine $15.00 1

6 14.723 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

7 14.833 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

8 15.039 Thompson, Ashley Pie $0.00 0

9 15.137 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

10 15.803 Burandt, Kim Bear $0.00 0

11 16.106 Kraft, Sam Imagien that Smoken Cash $0.00 0

12 16.783 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Cable, Victoria Patron $0.00 0



0 0 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

0 0 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

0 12.608 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00 0

0 8.974 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

0 13.144 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 13.244 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 13.262 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

0 13.624 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.794 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 13.989 Teigen, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 14.063 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $0.00 0

0 14.243 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 15.632 Pavlak, Averi Tanner $0.00 0

0 17.667 Bound, Colton Kate $0.00 0

0 30.41 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

0 33.612 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.471 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $32.00 5

2 26.995 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $21.00 4

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.314 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 21.881 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 33.71 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.471 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $80.00 5

2 19.995 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $48.00 4

3 20.662 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $32.00 3

4 21.148 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 2

2D

1 21.858 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $53.00 5

2 23.034 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $32.00 4

3 24.067 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $21.00 3

4 24.247 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 2

5 24.293 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 1

6 25.961 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

0 21.314 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 20.063 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 20.964 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 21.84 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 22.109 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 23.842 Beech, Lindsey Journey $0.00 0

0 33.71 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

0 34.521 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

1D

1 12.664 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $150.00 5

2 12.738 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $118.00 4

3 12.906 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $96.00 3

4 12.93 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $75.00 2

5 13.035 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $54.00 1

6 13.132 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $43.00 0

2D

1 13.179 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $129.00 5

2 13.21 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $101.00 4

3 13.246 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $83.00 3

4 13.253 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $64.00 0

5 13.257 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $46.00 0

6 13.268 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $37.00 2

7 13.28 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 1

8 13.331 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

9 13.339 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

10 13.368 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

11 13.383 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

12 13.423 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

13 13.445 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

14 13.461 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Guy $0.00 0

15 13.465 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

16 13.556 Van Der Geest, Katie JB $0.00 0

17 13.56 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

18 13.561 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

19 13.591 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

20 13.596 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

21 13.623 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

22 13.635 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

3D

1 13.682 MacNeil, Christine Chick $86.00 5

2 13.71 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $67.00 0

3 13.778 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $55.00 4

4 13.924 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $43.00 3

5 13.956 Burandt, Kim Monte $31.00 2

6 13.969 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $24.00 1

7 14.015 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

8 14.043 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

9 14.054 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

10 14.062 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

11 14.071 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00 0

12 14.124 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

4D

1 14.18 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $64.00 5

2 14.187 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $51.00 4



3 14.189 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $41.00 3

4 14.216 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $32.00 2

5 14.301 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $21.00 0.5

6 14.301 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $21.00 0.5

7 14.389 Susong, Jeff Alice $0.00 0

8 14.477 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

9 14.496 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

10 14.551 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

11 14.602 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

12 14.613 Montoure, Kaylee Tip O' Freckles $0.00 0

13 14.702 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

14 14.709 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

15 14.898 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00 0

16 14.922 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00 0

17 14.965 Wills, Amber Benny $0.00 0

18 15.01 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

19 15.11 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

20 15.287 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

21 15.509 Woods, Ashlee TLJ Dualashi $0.00 0

22 15.555 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

23 15.587 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

24 15.599 Dunphy, Heather Tornado $0.00 0

25 15.616 Hart, Amber Vashti $0.00 0

26 15.625 Thompson, Ashley Pepsi $0.00 0

27 15.63 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

28 15.786 Ashby, Maridy Jazzy $0.00 0

29 16.588 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

30 18.835 Mike, Sheena JM Pockets Wild Card $0.00 0

31 38.47 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Rochon, Shaydi Jolene $0.00 0

0 10.218 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

0 12.767 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.05 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 13.172 Anton, Aubrey Flashin Sixes $0.00 0

0 13.298 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 13.333 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 13.336 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

0 13.357 Beech, Lindsey Journey $0.00 0

0 13.408 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 13.54 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00 0

0 13.766 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 13.875 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

0 14.441 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 14.519 Campbell, Brian ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 15.114 Wedell, Katelynn Mystics San Peppy $0.00 0



0 15.675 Dyreson, Ava Little Bit $0.00 0

0 17.585 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

0 17.763 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 18.697 Bound, Colton MP Crossfire $0.00 0

0 21.677 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.738 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $79.00 5

2 12.93 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $47.00 4

3 13.035 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $32.00 3

2D

1 13.246 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $47.00 5

2 13.368 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $28.00 4

3 13.423 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $19.00 3

4 13.461 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Guy $0.00 0

5 13.56 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 2

6 13.635 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

7 13.682 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 1

3D

1 13.778 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $32.00 5

2 13.956 Burandt, Kim Monte $19.00 4

3 13.969 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $13.00 3

4 14.015 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 2

5 14.054 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 1

6 14.124 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

7 14.477 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

8 14.498 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

9 15.684 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 20.777 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

11 41.33 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.05 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 13.6 Campbell, Brian ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 15.028 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

0 17.763 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.906 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $68.00 5

2 13.132 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $51.00 4

3 13.174 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $34.00 3

4 13.179 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $17.00 2

5 13.264 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

6 13.267 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $0.00 1

7 13.28 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

2D

1 13.465 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $61.00 5

2 13.623 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $41.00 4

3D

1 13.937 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $27.00 5

2 13.948 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $20.00 4

3 14.027 Wedell, Katelynn Mystics San Peppy $14.00 3

4 14.216 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $7.00 2

5 14.301 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 1

6 14.709 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

7 15.11 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

8 15.114 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

9 15.2 Ashby, Maridy Jazzy $0.00 0

10 15.625 Thompson, Ashley Pepsi $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.336 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

0 13.54 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00 0

0 13.59 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 13.766 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 14.142 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

0 14.441 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 17.134 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 22.691 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 25.168 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.664 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $145.00 5

2D

1 13.21 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $43.00 5

2 13.257 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $26.00 0

3 13.445 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $17.00 4

4 13.561 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 3

3D

1 13.71 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $29.00 0

2 13.812 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $17.00 5

3 13.906 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $12.00 4

4 14.209 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 3

5 14.301 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 2

6 14.496 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 1

7 14.535 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00 0

8 14.613 Montoure, Kaylee Tip O' Freckles $0.00 0

9 14.614 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

10 15.616 Hart, Amber Vashti $0.00 0

11 17.475 Pavlak, Averi Tanner $0.00 0

12 19.395 Wills, Amber Blaze $0.00 0

13 19.407 Doll, Kaylee Lady Grey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.333 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 13.761 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 13.875 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

0 16.009 Queckboerner, Lilly Jazz $0.00 0

0 26.963 Wills, Amber Benny $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.738 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $95.00 5

2 12.906 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $79.00 4

3 12.93 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $64.00 3

4 13.035 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $48.00 2

5 13.132 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $32.00 1

6 13.174 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

7 13.179 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

8 13.21 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0

2D

1 13.246 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $82.00 5

2 13.264 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $68.00 4

3 13.267 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $54.00 3

4 13.28 Champeau, John Jasta $41.00 2

5 13.302 Van Der Geest, Katie JB $27.00 1

6 13.368 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

7 13.445 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

8 13.461 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Guy $0.00 0

9 13.465 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

10 13.56 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

11 13.635 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

12 13.682 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

13 13.698 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

14 13.701 Teigen, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

15 13.709 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00 0

16 13.71 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

3D

1 13.778 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $54.00 5

2 13.937 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $40.00 4

3 13.937 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $40.00 0

4 13.939 Clarida, Megan Spook $27.00 3

5 13.956 Burandt, Kim Monte $18.00 2

6 13.975 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 1

7 14.054 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

8 14.124 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

9 14.209 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

4D

1 14.301 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $41.00 5

2 14.324 Hogan, Marissa Pico $34.00 4

3 14.709 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $27.00 3

4 15.255 Queckboerner, Lilly Jazz $20.00 2

5 15.567 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $14.00 1

6 15.625 Thompson, Ashley Pepsi $0.00 0

7 16.131 Pavlak, Averi Tanner $0.00 0



8 17.199 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.05 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 13.333 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 13.59 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 13.6 Campbell, Brian ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 16.641 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

0 17.763 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 25.168 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

0 25.192 Wills, Amber Benny $0.00 0




